Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under
2:08.38 557 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham
2:08.82 551 H 16/07/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham
2:09.17 546 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Grantham
2:10.11 535 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham
2:10.14 534 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham
2:11.22 521 H 10/07/16  Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham
2:11.79 514 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham
2:12.28 509 H 08/11/15  Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham

2:12.89 502 H 08/07/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham
2:13.37 496 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield

2:14.14 488 H 18/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham

2:14.35 486 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Grantham
2:14.86 480 H 02/10/16  Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham
2:15.46 474 H 04/10/15  Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge

2:16.43 464 H 18/11/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham
2:17.66 451 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester

2:18.31 445 H 08/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth

2:18.66 442 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham

2:20.21 427 H 30/11/14  Three Shires Championships Grantham

2:22.83 404 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth

2:25.84 379 H 20/07/14  Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham

2:30.90 342 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Grantham
2:31.32 340 H 05/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Grantham
2:32.43 332 H 27/04/14  City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Grantham
2:34.36 320 H 10/11/13 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham
2:35.85 311 H 29/09/13  Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Grantham 4

n.a7 An nAnn

Copyright 2024

AnINA4N L tmmamlanbiva Maind: Alacanicaabioa [RPpT Ao

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.01.9v
2:38.24
2:42.36
2:46.84
2:47.29
2:52.60
2:56.55
2:56.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.43
2:14.35
2:12.89
2:08.38
2:08.82
2:10.14
2:09.17
2:10.11
2:14.86
2:11.22
2:11.79
2:12.28
2:13.37
2:15.46
2:14.14
2:17.66
2:18.31
2:18.66
2:20.21
2:22.83
2:25.84
2:32.43
2:30.90
2:31.32
2:34.36
2:35.85
2:38.24
2:37.90
2:42.36
2:47.29
2:46.84
2:52.60
2:56.79

2:56.55

Copyright 2024

297
275
253
251
229
214

213

WA Pts

464
486
502
557
551
534
546
535
480
521
514
509
496
474
488
451
445
442
427
404
379
332
342
340
320
311
297
299

213

214

I

I T m ™

Round

m I I I I r I rr r I r I r I I r I I I T I T I T T I I T I T

[URIVETA)
21/04/13
17/11/12
01/04/12
21/1012
26/11/11
17/04/11
23/10/11

Date

18/11/18
04/11/18
08/07/18
03/02/18
16/07/17
04/02/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
10/07/16
06/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
11/04/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
01/11/14
20/07/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
05/01/14
10/11/13
29/09/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
1711112
21/10/112
01/04/12
26/11/11
23/10/11

17/04/11

Lincuimnsire Gourity Uiidipionsiips

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Derby Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Louu
Braunstone
Grantham
Peterborough
Retford
Grantham
Derby

Retford

Venue

Grantham
Harvey Hadden
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Nottingham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Nottingham
Sheffield
Cambridge
Grantham
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Derby
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Retford
Peterborough
Grantham

Retford

Derby

PagEZIZ

Qrdiiuialn

Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2

2

2

2

4

3

2

3

3

3

4
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



