Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:08.38	557	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
2:08.82	551	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:09.17	546	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:10.11	535	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:10.14	534	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
2:11.22	521	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:11.79	514	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:12.28	509	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:12.89	502	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:13.37	496	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:14.14	488	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:14.35	486	Н	04/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Grantham	2
2:14.86	480	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:15.46	474	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:16.43	464	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:17.66	451	Н	11/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:18.31	445	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:18.66	442	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:20.21	427	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:22.83	404	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:25.84	379	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:30.90	342	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:31.32	340	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:32.43	332	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Grantham	3
2:34.36	320	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:35.85	311	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
right 202	200	Ц	00/00/40	Lincolnobiro County Championobino	Louth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dago 2 / 2
2.37.30	233	п	U3/U3/13	Efficilishine County Championships	LOU(II	Спанинанн	Page 2 / 2
2:38.24	297	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:42.36	275	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:46.84	253	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
2:47.29	251	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
2:52.60	229	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:56.55	214	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Grantham	2
2:56.79	213	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.43	464	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:14.35	486	Н	04/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Grantham	2
2:12.89	502	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:08.38	557	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
2:08.82	551	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:10.14	534	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
2:09.17	546	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:10.11	535	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:14.86	480	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:11.22	521	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:11.79	514	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:12.28	509	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:13.37	496	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:15.46	474	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:14.14	488	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:17.66	451	Н	11/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:18.31	445	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:18.66	442	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:20.21	427	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:22.83	404	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:25.84	379	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:32.43	332	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Grantham	3
2:30.90	342	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Grantham	2
2:31.32	340	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:34.36	320	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:35.85	311	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:38.24	297	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Grantham	2
2:37.90	299	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
2:42.36	275	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:47.29	251	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
2:46.84	253	F	01/04/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Grantham	2
2:52.60	229	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:56.79	213	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS